
Office of Indian Energy and Economic DevelopmentI E ggggyyyyy E D ppppI E gggyyyy E D p
Division of Capital Investment

David Johnson, Acting Division Chief
(202) 208-3026 david.johnson3@bia.gov
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Jennifer Cesar, Zone Manager
(907) 271-4021
Jennifer.Cesar@bia.gov

 Alaska Credit Office Service Center 

 Eastern Credit Office Service Center

Samantha Mujica
(907) 271-4018
Samantha.Mujica@bia.gov

3601 C Street, Suite 1360, Anchorage, AK 99503

Serving the eastern US and Oklahoma
1951 Constitution Avenue, NW, Room 20-SIB, Washington DC  20245

Freida Satepeahtaw, Oklahoma
(405) 247-6140
Freida.Satepeahtaw-Bailey@bia.gov

 Northwest Credit Office Service Center

Steve Roda, Zone Manager
 (720) 407-0610
Steve.Roda@bia.gov

Serving CO, ID, IA, MI, MN, MT, NE, ND, OR, SD, WA, WI & WY
13922 Denver West Parkway, Ste. 200
Lakewood, CO   80401

Gina Eastman, Portland, OR
(503) 231-6754
Gina.Eastman@bia.gov

Shanna O’Reilly, Lakewood, CO
(720) 407-0675
Shanna.OReilly@bia.gov

 Southwest Credit Office Service Center

Alsace Laframboise, Acting Zone Manager
(505) 563-5466
Alsace.Laframboise@bia.gov

Serving AZ, CA, NM, NV & UT
1011 Indian School Road NW, Suite 131, Albuquerque, NM  87104

Mike Luger, Acting Zone Manager
(202) 219-0005
michael.luger@bia.gov


